Tempus Open - Amir Ramic

Amir Ramic

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 100m Frisim (25) Personbasta: 00:57.38 AQUA-poang: 480 Datum: 2007-10-27 Tavling:

DM/OstSvenska Masterskapen

Tid

00:57.38

00:57.45

00:57.79

00:58.20

00:58.25

00:58.28

00:58.31

00:58.36

00:58.60

00:58.71

00:58.94

00:59.16

01:00.07

01:00.14

01:00.50

01:00.74

01:00.79

01:01.14

01:01.38

01:01.39

AQUA
480
478
470
460
459
458
457
456
451
448
443
438
418
417
409
405
404
397
392

392

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2007-10-27

2007-11-25

2007-10-22

2006-06-25

2006-06-03

2006-11-25

2007-03-24

2006-10-22

2006-09-10

2007-04-14

2006-11-25

2006-04-15

2008-01-12

2006-09-30

2006-04-08

2006-03-11

2005-10-22

2006-01-15

2004-11-06

2005-03-18

Tavling

DM/OstSvenska Masterskapen
SIM a LUND GUL Challenge
Ungdoms GP 4
Laganplumset

Burger King Cup
Hoéstsimiaden Aldre 2006
UGP2-LSS POANGCUP 2007
SUM-SIM region 7 - 2006
UGP 3

Proton Open

Hostsimiaden Aldre 2006
Klubbmasterskap AMTV - VSS
Ostsvenska JDM

Ungdoms GP 4

Proton Open

Team Sportia Swim/UGP2
SUM-SIM Region 7 - 2005
JDM 2006 (25m)

JDM 2004

NUSS-aldre


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=254495
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=254495&amp;event=13&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=254495&amp;event=13&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=254495&amp;event=13&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=254495&amp;event=13&amp;Result_sort=result_date

